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relation to adjoining streets, natural boundaries and other land, and is not a survey of
the land depicted. Except to the extent a policy of title insurance is expressly
modified by endorsement, if any, the company does not insure dimensions, distances,

This map/plat is being furnished as an aid in locating the herein described land in

location of easements, acreage or other matters shown thereon.



Ana
Judith
Amy
Morgen
Michael
Collin
Samantha
Kaycee
Hasnain
Garret
Frank
Laura
Amber
Mark
Jenna
Casey
Mikell
Katie
Claire
Robert
Krystal
Lorena
Isaiah
Kaeli
Alexis
Daniel
Rebecca
Anthony
Hannah
Jaren
McKenna
Jennifer
Thomas
Jacob
Jered
lan

First Name Last Name Address  Address 2
Linares 20314 74T Apt C207
Rocchia 20314 74T Apt C405
Holder 20314 74T Apt C204
Henry 20314 74T Apt C202
Baldwin 20314 74T Apt C101
Cruz 20314 74T Apt C305
Oscar 20314 74T Apt C208
Castleberry 20314 74T Apt C402
Syed 20314 74T Apt C210
Pfost 20314 74T Apt C309
Reinart 7224 204T Apt A418
Talbert 7224 204T Apt A310
Betz 7224 204T Apt A410
Talbert 7224 204T Apt A310
Plotnikoff 7224 204T Apt A307
Babylon 7224 204T Apt A303
Sampson 7224 204T Apt A319
Dowling 7224 204T Apt A420
Talbert 7224 204T Apt A310
Miles 7224 204T Apt A318
Vanputten 7224 204T Apt A223
Rodriguez 7224 204T Apt A314
Pellerin 7224 204T Apt A333
Lamont 7224 204T Apt A233
Ryan 7224 204T Apt A208
McNabb 7224 204T Apt A232
Hornyak 7224 204T Apt A334
Walter 7224 204T Apt A407
White 7224 204T Apt A403
Davison 7224 204T Apt A436
Biddle 7224 204T Apt A205
Santos Mo 7224 204T Apt A428
Sutton 7224 204T Apt A419
Murry 7224 204T Apt A217

McLennan 7224 204T Apt A408

Perlinger

7224 204T Apt A227

City

Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

ST

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

ZIP

98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223

Head Household
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Parcelld OwnerNanSiteAddr SiteCity
00769800C West Edge 7224 204tt Arlington
00769800C West Edge

00793300C City Of Arli

00793300C City Of Arli

00793300C West Edge 20311 71st Arlington
00829100C Botch Hold 20318 77tt Arlington
00829100C Lane 1953 20308 77t Arlington
00847300C McDonald' 7607 204tt Arlington
00847300C Safeway In

00847300C Aci Real Est 20500 Olyr Arlington
00847300C Arlington C

00893800C Gbi Group

00920500C 20115 74tk 20115 74tt Arlington
00920500C Dapres LLC

00920500C Dapres LLC

00920500C 1br Holding 7430 204tt Arlington
310511002 Ctj Investnr 7419 204tt Arlington
310511002 Arlington T 7415 204tt Arlington
310511002 Arlington T 6927 204tt Arlington
310511002 Taylor Unic20714 Arm Arlington
310511002 Paul & Kare

310511003 State Of W 7423 204tt Arlington
3105110032 Taylor Unic20724 S He Arlington
310511002 Kadamban 7401 204tt Arlington
310511004 Harmony A

310514001 Charles & E 7530 204tt Arlington
310514001 Eagle Fami 20302 77tt Arlington
310514001 Lucianna, M

SiteState SiteZIP

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98223

98223
98223
98223
98223

98223

98223

98223
98223
98223
98223
98223

98223
98223
98223

98223
98223

OwnerAdd OwnerCity OwnerStat OwnerZIP LandUseDs BedCt

PO Box 43( Arlington WA
PO Box 43( Arlington WA

PO Box 43( Arlington WA
3500 Facto Bellevue WA
18225 8th Lynnwood WA
One McDoi Oak Brook IL
1850 Mt Di Walnut Cre CA
250 E Park¢Boise ID
18204 59tf Arlington WA
328 North 'Arlington WA
719 Metcal Sedro Woc WA
1520 E MeiSeattle WA
1520 E MeSeattle WA
12517 44tf Lake Stevel WA
7419 204tt Arlington WA
2517 Colby Everett WA
2517 Colby Everett WA
15 Lake Be Bellevue WA
15 Lake Be Bellevue WA
1111 Wash Olympia WA
15 Lake Be Bellevue WA
605 SE 164 Vancouver WA
2033 E LakiSammamis WA
7530 204tt Arlington WA
20302 77tt Arlington WA
703 316th . Stanwood WA

98223
98223

98223
98006
98087
60523
94596
83706
98223
98223
98284
98112
98112
98258
98223
98201
98201
98005
98005
98504
98005
98684
98075
98223
98223
98292

Mult Famil
Mult Famil
Undevelop
Undevelop
Mult Famil
Eating Plac
Other Reta
Other Reta
Gasoline Se
Groceries

Undevelop
Undevelop
Groceries

Other Reta
Other Reta
Gasoline Se
Other Misc
Undevelop
Undevelop
Other Lum
Other Lum
Drug & Pro
Other Lum
Eating Plac
Undevelop
Medical/Ht
Medical/H¢
Undevelop

O OO0 O 000000000000 O0OD0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0OOOOoOOoOOoo

BathTtICt FinTtISqFt LotSqFt

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

104336
0

0

0
47751

10000

432
42702

63486
6302
4601
3371

39623
8550
4060
3760

16813
7200
2066

3523
2476

64033
13939
24829
54450
91040
30492
40075
69696
22651
209959
290545
71874
365033
24394
25265
38768
230868
218236
283576
159430
50530
65776
216929
30056
50965
37462
38768
35284

AssdTtlVal
HitHH
HHHHHHEH
HitH
HitHH
HHHHHHEH
HuHHHHEHR
HitHH
HHEHHHHHEH
HEHHHHEH
HitHH
HEHHHHEHR
HuHHHHEH
it
HHEHHHHHEH
HEHHHHHEHR
HitH
HHHHHHHEH
HHHHHHEHR
HittH i
HHHHEHHAEH
HHHHHHEH
HittH
HEHHHHHHEH
HHHHHHEH
HitHH
HiHHEHHEH
HEHHHHEHR
HitHH



Ana Linares
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C207
Arlington WA 98223

Morgen Henry
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C202
Arlington WA 98223

Samantha Oscar
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C208
Arlington WA 98223

Garret Pfost
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C309
Arlington WA 98223

Amber Betz
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A410
Arlington WA 98223

Casey Babylon
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A303
Arlington WA 98223

Claire Talbert
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A310
Arlington WA 98223

Lorena Rodriguez
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A314
Arlington WA 98223

Alexis Ryan
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A208
Arlington WA 98223

Anthony Walter
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A407
Arlington WA 98223

Judith Rocchia
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C405
Arlington WA 98223

Michael Baldwin
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C101
Arlington WA 98223

Kaycee Castleberry
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C402
Arlington WA 98223

Frank Reinart
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A418
Arlington WA 98223

Mark Talbert
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A310
Arlington WA 98223

Mikell Sampson
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A319
Arlington WA 98223

Robert Miles
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A318
Arlington WA 98223

Isaiah Pellerin
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A333
Arlington WA 98223

Daniel McNabb
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A232
Arlington WA 98223

Hannah White
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A403
Arlington WA 98223

Amy Holder
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C204
Arlington WA 98223

Collin Cruz
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C305
Arlington WA 98223

Hasnain Syed
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C210
Arlington WA 98223

Laura Talbert
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A310
Arlington WA 98223

Jenna Plotnikoff
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A307
Arlington WA 98223

Katie Dowling
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A420
Arlington WA 98223

Krystal Vanputten
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A223
Arlington WA 98223

Kaeli Lamont
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A233
Arlington WA 98223

Rebecca Hornyak
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A334
Arlington WA 98223

Jaren Davison
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A436
Arlington WA 98223



West Edge Development - Two LLC

or Current Resident
7224 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

City Of Arlington
or Current Resident
WA

Lane 1953 LLC

or Current Resident
20308 77th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Aci Real Estate Spe 136 LLC
or Current Resident

20500 Olympic PI

Arlington WA 98223

20115 74th Avenue NE LLC
or Current Resident
20115 74th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

1br Holdings LLC
or Current Resident
7430 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Arlington Town Center LLC
or Current Resident

6927 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

State Of Washington
or Current Resident
7423 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Harmony At Arlington LLC
or Current Resident
WA

Lucianna, Mark A Trust
or Current Resident
WA

West Edge Development - Two LLC

or Current Resident
WA

West Edge Development - Two LLC

or Current Resident
20311 71st Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

McDonald's Corporation
or Current Resident
7607 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Arlington City Of
or Current Resident
WA

Dapres LLC
or Current Resident
WA

Ctj Investments LLC
or Current Resident
7419 204th St NE

Arlington WA 98223

Taylor Union Hill LLC
or Current Resident
20714 Armar Rd
Arlington WA 98223

Taylor Union Hill LLC
or Current Resident
20724 S Hazel Ave
Arlington WA 98223

Charles & Ellen Chaffee
or Current Resident
7530 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

City Of Arlington
or Current Resident
WA

Botch Holdings LLC
or Current Resident
20318 77th Ave

Arlington WA 98223

Safeway Inc Cpts
or Current Resident
WA

Gbi Group LLC
or Current Resident
WA

Dapres LLC
or Current Resident
WA

Arlington Town Center LLC
or Current Resident

7415 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Paul & Karen Taylor
or Current Resident
WA

Kadamban LLC

or Current Resident
7401 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Eagle Family Dental Building LLC

or Current Resident
20302 77th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223



West Edge Development - Two LLC
PO Box 430
Arlington, WA 98223

McDonald’s Corporation
One McDonald’s Plaza
Oak Brook, IL 60523

GBI Group LLC
328 North Olympic Ave
Arlington, WA 98223

1BR Holdings LLC
12517 44t Street NE
Lake Stevens, WA 98258

Taylor Union Hill LLC
15 Lake Bellevue Dr, Ste 102
Bellevue, WA 98005

Harmony at Arlington LLC
2033 E Lake Sammamish Pl SE
Sammamish, WA 98075

Botch Holdings LLC
3500 Factoria Blvd SE, Ste A
Bellevue, WA 98006

Safeway Inc Cpts
1850 Mt. Diablo Blvd #250
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

20115 74t Avenue NE LLC
719 Metcalf Street
Sedro Woolley 98284

CTJ Investments LLC
7419 204t Street NE
Arlington, WA 98223

State of Washington
1111 Washington Street SE
Olympia, WA 98504

Mark Lucianna Trust
703 316t Street NE
Stanwood, WA 98292

Lane 1953 LLC
18225 8th Place W
Lynnwood, WA 98087

Aci Real Estate Spe 136 LLC
250 E Parkcenter Blvd
Boise, ID 83706

Dapres LLC
1520 E Mercer Street
Seattle, WA 981122

Arlington Town Center
2517 Colby Avenue
Everett, WA 98201

Kadamban LLC
605 SE 164t Ave, Ste 105
Vancouver, WA 98684
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