



CHICAGO TITLE
OF WASHINGTON
(a-partners).

This map/plot is being furnished as an aid in locating the herein described land in relation to adjoining streets, natural boundaries and other land, and is not a survey of the land depicted. Except to the extent a policy of title insurance is expressly modified by endorsement, if any, the company does not insure dimensions, distances, location of easements, acreage or other matters shown thereon.

First Name	Last Name	Address	Address 2	City	ST	ZIP	Head Household
Ana	Linares	20314 74T	Apt C207	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Judith	Rocchia	20314 74T	Apt C405	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Amy	Holder	20314 74T	Apt C204	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Morgen	Henry	20314 74T	Apt C202	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Michael	Baldwin	20314 74T	Apt C101	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Collin	Cruz	20314 74T	Apt C305	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Samantha	Oscar	20314 74T	Apt C208	Arlington	WA	98223	
Kaycee	Castleberry	20314 74T	Apt C402	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Hasnain	Syed	20314 74T	Apt C210	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Garret	Pfost	20314 74T	Apt C309	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Frank	Reinart	7224 204T	Apt A418	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Laura	Talbert	7224 204T	Apt A310	Arlington	WA	98223	
Amber	Betz	7224 204T	Apt A410	Arlington	WA	98223	
Mark	Talbert	7224 204T	Apt A310	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Jenna	Plotnikoff	7224 204T	Apt A307	Arlington	WA	98223	
Casey	Babylon	7224 204T	Apt A303	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Mikell	Sampson	7224 204T	Apt A319	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Katie	Dowling	7224 204T	Apt A420	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Claire	Talbert	7224 204T	Apt A310	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Robert	Miles	7224 204T	Apt A318	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Krystal	Vanputten	7224 204T	Apt A223	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Lorena	Rodriguez	7224 204T	Apt A314	Arlington	WA	98223	
Isaiah	Pellerin	7224 204T	Apt A333	Arlington	WA	98223	
Kaeli	Lamont	7224 204T	Apt A233	Arlington	WA	98223	
Alexis	Ryan	7224 204T	Apt A208	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Daniel	McNabb	7224 204T	Apt A232	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Rebecca	Hornyak	7224 204T	Apt A334	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Anthony	Walter	7224 204T	Apt A407	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Hannah	White	7224 204T	Apt A403	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Jaren	Davison	7224 204T	Apt A436	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
McKenna	Biddle	7224 204T	Apt A205	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Jennifer	Santos Mo	7224 204T	Apt A428	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Thomas	Sutton	7224 204T	Apt A419	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Jacob	Murry	7224 204T	Apt A217	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Jered	McLennan	7224 204T	Apt A408	Arlington	WA	98223	Y
Ian	Perlinger	7224 204T	Apt A227	Arlington	WA	98223	Y

ParcelId	OwnerName	SiteAddr	SiteCity	SiteState	SiteZIP	OwnerAdd	OwnerCity	OwnerStat	OwnerZIP	LandUseDs	BedCt	BathTtlCt	FinTtlSqFt	LotSqFt	AssdTtlVal
00769800C	West Edge	7224 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	PO Box 43C	Arlington	WA	98223	Mult Famil	0	0	104336	64033	#####
00769800C	West Edge			WA		PO Box 43C	Arlington	WA	98223	Mult Famil	0	0	0	13939	#####
00793300C	City Of Arli			WA						Undevelop	0	0	0	24829	#####
00793300C	City Of Arli			WA						Undevelop	0	0	0	54450	#####
00793300C	West Edge	20311 71st	Arlington	WA	98223	PO Box 43C	Arlington	WA	98223	Mult Famil	0	0	47751	91040	#####
00829100C	Botch Hold	20318 77th	Arlington	WA	98223	3500 Facto	Bellevue	WA	98006	Eating Plac	0	0	0	30492	#####
00829100C	Lane 1953	20308 77th	Arlington	WA	98223	18225 8th	Lynnwood	WA	98087	Other Reta	0	0	10000	40075	#####
00847300C	McDonald'	7607 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	One McDoi	Oak Brook	IL	60523	Other Reta	0	0	0	69696	#####
00847300C	Safeway In			WA		1850 Mt Di	Walnut Cre	CA	94596	Gasoline Se	0	0	432	22651	#####
00847300C	Aci Real Est	20500 Olyr	Arlington	WA	98223	250 E Park	Boise	ID	83706	Groceries	0	0	42702	209959	#####
00847300C	Arlington C			WA		18204 59th	Arlington	WA	98223	Undevelop	0	0	0	290545	#####
00893800C	Gbi Group			WA		328 North	Arlington	WA	98223	Undevelop	0	0	0	71874	#####
00920500C	20115 74th	20115 74th	Arlington	WA	98223	719 Metcal	Sedro Woc	WA	98284	Groceries	0	0	63486	365033	#####
00920500C	Dapres LLC			WA		1520 E Me	Seattle	WA	98112	Other Reta	0	0	6302	24394	#####
00920500C	Dapres LLC			WA		1520 E Me	Seattle	WA	98112	Other Reta	0	0	4601	25265	#####
00920500C	1br Holdin	7430 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	12517 44th	Lake Steve	WA	98258	Gasoline Se	0	0	3371	38768	#####
310511003	Ctj Investm	7419 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	7419 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	Other Misc	0	0	39623	230868	#####
310511003	Arlington T	7415 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	2517 Colby	Everett	WA	98201	Undevelop	0	0	8550	218236	#####
310511003	Arlington T	6927 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	2517 Colby	Everett	WA	98201	Undevelop	0	0	4060	283576	#####
310511003	Taylor Unic	20714 Arm	Arlington	WA	98223	15 Lake Be	Bellevue	WA	98005	Other Lum	0	0	3760	159430	#####
310511003	Paul & Kar			WA		15 Lake Be	Bellevue	WA	98005	Other Lum	0	0	0	50530	#####
310511003	State Of W	7423 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	1111 Wash	Olympia	WA	98504	Drug & Pro	0	0	16813	65776	#####
310511003	Taylor Unic	20724 S Ha	Arlington	WA	98223	15 Lake Be	Bellevue	WA	98005	Other Lum	0	0	7200	216929	#####
310511003	Kadamban	7401 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	605 SE 164	Vancouver	WA	98684	Eating Plac	0	0	2066	30056	#####
310511004	Harmony A			WA		2033 E Lak	Sammamis	WA	98075	Undevelop	0	0	0	50965	#####
310514001	Charles & E	7530 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	7530 204th	Arlington	WA	98223	Medical/He	0	0	3523	37462	#####
310514001	Eagle Fami	20302 77th	Arlington	WA	98223	20302 77th	Arlington	WA	98223	Medical/He	0	0	2476	38768	#####
310514001	Lucianna, M			WA		703 316th	Stanwood	WA	98292	Undevelop	0	0	0	35284	#####

Ana Linares
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C207
Arlington WA 98223

Judith Rocchia
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C405
Arlington WA 98223

Amy Holder
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C204
Arlington WA 98223

Morgen Henry
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C202
Arlington WA 98223

Michael Baldwin
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C101
Arlington WA 98223

Collin Cruz
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C305
Arlington WA 98223

Samantha Oscar
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C208
Arlington WA 98223

Kaycee Castleberry
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C402
Arlington WA 98223

Hasnain Syed
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C210
Arlington WA 98223

Garret Pfof
20314 74Th Ave Ne Apt C309
Arlington WA 98223

Frank Reinart
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A418
Arlington WA 98223

Laura Talbert
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A310
Arlington WA 98223

Amber Betz
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A410
Arlington WA 98223

Mark Talbert
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A310
Arlington WA 98223

Jenna Plotnikoff
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A307
Arlington WA 98223

Casey Babylon
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A303
Arlington WA 98223

Mikell Sampson
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A319
Arlington WA 98223

Katie Dowling
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A420
Arlington WA 98223

Claire Talbert
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A310
Arlington WA 98223

Robert Miles
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A318
Arlington WA 98223

Krystal Vanputten
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A223
Arlington WA 98223

Lorena Rodriguez
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A314
Arlington WA 98223

Isaiah Pellerin
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A333
Arlington WA 98223

Kaeli Lamont
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A233
Arlington WA 98223

Alexis Ryan
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A208
Arlington WA 98223

Daniel McNabb
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A232
Arlington WA 98223

Rebecca Hornyak
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A334
Arlington WA 98223

Anthony Walter
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A407
Arlington WA 98223

Hannah White
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A403
Arlington WA 98223

Jaren Davison
7224 204Th St Ne Apt A436
Arlington WA 98223

West Edge Development - Two LLC
or Current Resident
7224 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

West Edge Development - Two LLC
or Current Resident
WA

City Of Arlington
or Current Resident
WA

City Of Arlington
or Current Resident
WA

West Edge Development - Two LLC
or Current Resident
20311 71st Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Botch Holdings LLC
or Current Resident
20318 77th Ave
Arlington WA 98223

Lane 1953 LLC
or Current Resident
20308 77th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

McDonald's Corporation
or Current Resident
7607 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Safeway Inc Cpts
or Current Resident
WA

Aci Real Estate Spe 136 LLC
or Current Resident
20500 Olympic Pl
Arlington WA 98223

Arlington City Of
or Current Resident
WA

Gbi Group LLC
or Current Resident
WA

20115 74th Avenue NE LLC
or Current Resident
20115 74th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Dapres LLC
or Current Resident
WA

Dapres LLC
or Current Resident
WA

1br Holdings LLC
or Current Resident
7430 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Ctj Investments LLC
or Current Resident
7419 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Arlington Town Center LLC
or Current Resident
7415 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Arlington Town Center LLC
or Current Resident
6927 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Taylor Union Hill LLC
or Current Resident
20714 Armar Rd
Arlington WA 98223

Paul & Karen Taylor
or Current Resident
WA

State Of Washington
or Current Resident
7423 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Taylor Union Hill LLC
or Current Resident
20724 S Hazel Ave
Arlington WA 98223

Kadamban LLC
or Current Resident
7401 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Harmony At Arlington LLC
or Current Resident
WA

Charles & Ellen Chaffee
or Current Resident
7530 204th St NE
Arlington WA 98223

Eagle Family Dental Building LLC
or Current Resident
20302 77th Ave NE
Arlington WA 98223

Lucianna, Mark A Trust
or Current Resident
WA

West Edge Development – Two LLC
PO Box 430
Arlington, WA 98223

Botch Holdings LLC
3500 Factoria Blvd SE, Ste A
Bellevue, WA 98006

Lane 1953 LLC
18225 8th Place W
Lynnwood, WA 98087

McDonald's Corporation
One McDonald's Plaza
Oak Brook, IL 60523

Safeway Inc Cpts
1850 Mt. Diablo Blvd #250
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

Aci Real Estate Spe 136 LLC
250 E Parkcenter Blvd
Boise, ID 83706

GBI Group LLC
328 North Olympic Ave
Arlington, WA 98223

20115 74th Avenue NE LLC
719 Metcalf Street
Sedro Woolley 98284

Dapres LLC
1520 E Mercer Street
Seattle, WA 981122

1BR Holdings LLC
12517 44th Street NE
Lake Stevens, WA 98258

CTJ Investments LLC
7419 204th Street NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Arlington Town Center
2517 Colby Avenue
Everett, WA 98201

Taylor Union Hill LLC
15 Lake Bellevue Dr, Ste 102
Bellevue, WA 98005

State of Washington
1111 Washington Street SE
Olympia, WA 98504

Kadamban LLC
605 SE 164th Ave, Ste 105
Vancouver, WA 98684

Harmony at Arlington LLC
2033 E Lake Sammamish Pl SE
Sammamish, WA 98075

Mark Lucianna Trust
703 316th Street NE
Stanwood, WA 98292